


Tauheed
Heights

Apartments

PROPERTY
TYPE

PER SFT
PRICE

PRICE
(PKR)

30%
DOWN PAYMENT

(PKR)

24
MONTHLY

INSTALLMENTS

20%
ON POSSESSION

10%
AT TIME OF

CONSTRUCTION

1ST

APARTMENT
AREA SQ.FT

500

2ND

APARTMENT
AREA SQ.FT

500

3RD

APARTMENT
AREA SQ.FT

500

4TH

APARTMENT
AREA SQ.FT

500

5TH

APARTMENT
AREA SQ.FT

500

7,000

7,400

7,800

8,200

8,600

3,500,000

3,700,000

3,900,000

4,100,000

4,300,000

1,050,000

1,110,000

1,170,000

1,230,000

1,290,000

350,000

370,000

390,000

410,000

430,000

58,333

61,667

65,000

68,333

71,667

700,000

740,000

780,000

820,000

860,000

Booking starts from

22.5 Lac



For Booking Contact

Authorised
Dealers


